
SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Important Dates 

2019-2020 School Year 
 

February 22, 2019 – S. Carroll 

June 17, 2019 - July 12, 2019 .......................................... Elementary & Intermediate School Summer Session 
June 17, 2019 - July 19, 2019 ............................................................................. High School Summer Session 
Thursday, July 4, 2019 ................................................................................ Independence Day – Legal Holiday 
Tuesday, August 13, 2019 .......................... ....… ......................................................... New Teacher Orientation 
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 .................. Staff Development Day/1st Teacher Work Day (No Students TK-12) 
Thursday, August 15, 2019 ........................................................ Opening Day of School - Students Return 
Monday, September 2, 2019 ..................................................................................... Labor Day – Legal Holiday 
Monday, October 7, 2019 ............................ …………… .............. Staff Development Day (No Students TK-12) 
October 21 - 25, 2019 ...................... <Middle School Parent Conference Week> (Grades 6-8) Early Dismissal 
Friday, November 8, 2019 ...........................  ................................ Staff Development Day (No Students TK-12) 
Monday, November 11, 2019 ............................................................... Veterans Day Observed– Legal Holiday  
November 18-22, 2019 ......................... <Elementary Parent Conference Week> (Grades 1-5 Early Dismissal) 
November 25-27, 2019 ........................................................... Thanksgiving Break (Teachers & Students Only) 
Thursday, November 28, 2019 ...................................................................... Thanksgiving Day – Legal Holiday  
Friday, November 29, 2019 ............................................................................................................ Local Holiday  
December 23, 2019 - January 3, 2020 .............................................. Winter Break (Teachers & Students Only) 
Tuesday, December 24, 2019 ............................................................................ Christmas Eve – Local Holiday 
Wednesday, December 25, 2019 ....................................................................... Christmas Day - Legal Holiday 
Tuesday, December 31, 2019 .......................................................................... New Year’s Eve – Local Holiday 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020 ........................................................................... New Year’s Day - Legal Holiday 
Monday, January 6, 2020 ............................  ................................ Staff Development Day (No Students TK-12) 
Monday, January 20, 2020 ....................................... Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed – Legal Holiday  
Friday, February 14, 2020 ............................................................. Lincoln’s Birthday Observed – Local Holiday 
Monday, February 17, 2020............................................................. Presidents’ Day Observed – Legal Holiday 
Monday, March 2, 2020 ...............................  ................................ Staff Development Day (No Students TK-12) 
March 16 - March 20, 2020 ................... <Elementary Parent Conference Week> (Grades 1-5 Early Dismissal) 
March 30 - April 3, 2020 .................................................................... Spring Break (Teachers & Students Only) 
Friday, April 3, 2020 .......................................................................................... Admissions Day – Local Holiday  
Monday, May 25, 2020 ........................................................................................ Memorial Day – Legal Holiday  
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 ........................................................ Last Day of Instruction/Last Teacher Work Day 
 
=========================================================================================== 

GRADUATION I PROMOTION SCHEDULE 
Sunday, May 31, 2020 .............................................................................................. High School Baccalaureate 
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 ................................................................................................ Middle School Promotion 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020. ............................................................................................ High School Graduation 

TRIMESTERS I GRADES TK - 5 

Friday, November 1, 2019 ........................................................... (55 days) ........................ First Trimester Ends 
Friday, March 6, 2020 ............................................................ (68 days) ................... Second Trimester Ends 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 ........................................................... (57 days) ....................... Third Trimester Ends 

SEMESTERS I GRADES 6 - 12 
Friday, October 11, 2019 ............................................................. (40 days) .........................   First Quarter Ends 
Friday, December 20, 2019 ......................................................... (43 days) ..... Second Quarter/Semester Ends 
Friday, March 13, 2020 ................................................................ (45 days) .......................... Third Quarter Ends 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020. ........................ . ................................ (52 days) ......  Fourth Quarter/Semester Ends 


	Thursday, August 15, 2019 Opening Day of School - Students Return

